VM_N /J\—WU X ~
VM N Parts list




VM N /V\—W 1 X = BEilOibmdE 1=y hOsmkElm Td. BanCEiRisL
- THODFBADT, I=v bTBAULTLIZS0,

VM_N parts list Note: The colored parts are components of each unit. They are not
sold separately, so please purchase the unit.
o _ VM100N VM125N
= mt
Mark Part name B Qty B Qty
R —
A 1 1
Body
B ATV —-X ] :
Spring case
OS> TROUa
C 1 1

Clamp screw

UN—=2T)IL3— F. M
Reversible jaw F, M
UN=2T)IL=3—F

1 1
Reversible Jaw F
UN—=2T)IL3a—M ] 1
Reversible Jaw M
NAETUTLESDRE
M8x16 10 M10x20 10
Hexagon sochet head

RE> R)LFwY b ASSY
Spindle nut ASSY
REZRILFY b

1 1
Spindle nut
ATL—=) ] :
Scraper
ROL—)\H)\— ] :
Scraper cover
U—JRXTI> 5 5
Leaf spring
ouxyg
; AS568-29 1 AS568-29 1
Oring
TFEIUFRBANRU
M4x5 4 M4x5 4
Cross-reccessed pan head screw




Do Zagi=

1=
Mark

m

Part name

VM100N

VM125N

fE@Z8 Q'ty

fEZR Q'ty

ISV FFw s ASSY
Clutch nut ASSY

IIvFFrv b
Clutch nut

RSATRE> RIL

Drive spindle

RTI>T
Spring

ShXRD

Hexagon socket set screw rod tip

>—=)

Seal

AF—)Lih—)L
Steal ball

7.9

7.9

X J—T ASSY
Sleeve ASSY

2U=7J

Sleeve

A>T
Spiral ring

RTUTF
Spring F

AF—)Lik—)L
Steal ball

3.9

39

FIL=h—IL
Aluminium ball

5052 1/8

5052 1/8

Sk X47R7J M5x%5.5

Hex.socket set screw with dog point

J7RJLICASSY
Revolver ASSY

URJLIR

Revolver

DY NIZAVACS

Revolver cover

Ja-—IL>ovuz g
Guide ring

E>B
Pin B

XTI D
Spring D




frie

1=
Mark

m

Part name

VM100N

VM125N

Bz Q'ty

EzL Q'ty

T4 RA/)— ASSY
Slide cover ASSY

RA5A4 RAIN=A

Slide cover A

X551 RAB/)N—B
Slide cover B

w7
Washer

I>RIL—b
End plate

=T

Cover ring

I> RB)IN—

End cover

A A S
Dish spring

B RJOvo
Guide block

IS5>TxF0

Clamping fixture

o5>7F
Clamp

TXOY brw b
T slot nut

AV=YN S VIS

Hex. socket cap head screw

Iy
Washer




frie

1=
Mark

m

Part name

VM100N

VM125N

Bz Q'ty

EzL Q'ty

NIILZ 34> b PAD
Toggle joint PAD

TFERAIENNRG

Cross-recessed pan head screw

M4x45

M4x45

XF—J)Lik—JL
Steal ball

39

3.9

TLwivTL—hA

Pressure plate A

JLvsvJL—hB
Pressure plate B

DJrv>0v R
Wedge rod

NIILIN— A
Toggle bar A

NIILIN—B
Toggle bar B

TR
Spring

J\> R)L PAD
Handle PAD

XAF—)Lik—)L
Steal ball

39

39

EILTRELS)
Rotary grip

ER18

ER18

J\> R)L
Handle

ATUZTF
Spring F

JOwvo
Block

BHZ/\—7
Slotted flat-head bolt

Ov2oXoYUa M6x5.5
Lock screw M6x5.5

Sk X7RJ M5x5.5

Hexagon socket set screws with dog point M5x5.5




e op VM100N VM125N
\ an 9 g
B ZHiHE y(EE3Y B A XHRHE fE£R
Mark Part name . i
Size standard | Q'ty | Size standard | Q'ty
AV:EVINNEEZ VIS
01 M5x25 2 M5x25 2
Hexagon socket head cap screw
AV:EVINNEEZ VIS
02 M6x12 2 M6x12 2
Hexagon socket head cap screw
AV:VINNEE VI
03 M8x35 4 M10x35 4
Hexagon socket head cap screw
AV:VINNEE VIV
04 M10x35 4 M12x40 4
Hexagon socket head cap screw
AV:VINNEEZ VIS
05 M10x35 4 M12x40 4
Hexagon socket head cap screw
NATYIE1EDHRL (FE)
06 . M10x16 4 M12x20 4
Hexagon socket set screw (Flat point)
NI
07 L PS45x56x0.3 1 PS50x63x0.3 1
Shim ring
ou>yJ
08 . S50 1 S50 1
O ring
CRZLL &R
09 . S28 1 S28 1
C-type retaining ring
P VAN -
10 6 1 6 1
Hexagonal wrench key
CHrvT
11 c10 4 c12 4
Cap C
CHFrwvr
12 c10 4 c12 4
Cap C
e
13 ) B 6x22 2 B6x18 2
Parallel pin
e
14 - B6x12 1

Parallel pin




